Madison County

DEPARTMENT
of HEALTH

2013 RABIES VACCINATION CLINICS

Proof of previous vaccination is required to qualify for a three-year certificate.

« Vaccinations are available free of charge to Madison County Residents, however,
a voluntary $3.00 donation per pet is requested to help defray clinic costs.

e All animais must be at [east 3 months of age.

¢  All animals must be properly restrained (leash and collar/harness or cage/pet carrier),

Date Location Time

Wednesday, March 27 MADISON Fire House - 7362 Rt. 20 5:00 PM-7:00 PM

Saturday, April 13 CHITTENANGO Fire House - Rt, 5 9:00 AM-NOON

Tuesday, April 30
Saturday, May 18

Wednesday, May 29

Tuesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 26

SMITHFIELD Hwy Garage - Peterboro
WAMPSVILLE Highway Garage - N. Court St.
DERUYTER Highway Garage - St. Rte 13
MORRISVILLE Agricultural Center - Eaton St.
STOCKBRIDGE Highway Dept., - Main St.
NEW WOODSTOCK Fire House - Mill St. Rt. 46

5:00 PM-7:00 PM
9:00 AM-NOON

5:00 PM-7:006 PM
5:00 PM-7:00 PM
5:00 PM-7:00 PM
5:00 PM-7:00 PM

Wednesday, July 17

Wednesday, August 7 HAMILTON- Mad. Co. Soil & Water District 5:00 PM-7:60PM

Wednesday, September 11 WAMPSVILLE Highway Garage - N. Court St. 5:00 PM-7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 9 BRIDGEPORT STATION #1 Fire House - Rt. 31 5:00 PM-7:00 PM

ONEIDA VETS FIELD - North Main St. 9:00 AM-11:30 AM

Saturday, December 7

Public Health Law requires all dogs, cats, and ferrets to be vaccinated by 4 months of age. A second vaccination must
be given within one year of the first, and actively immunized against rabies thereafter. Owners of any dog, cat, or ferret
not vaccinated is in violation of Public Health Law, subject to a fine of up to §200.00 for each offense.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, CALL THE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTIH DIVISION AT 366-25206
or visit us online at www.healthymadisoncounty.org.

Thank you for attending this tobacco-free event.



